ACR9000
A standalone motion controller provides
high performance and real-time speed
The ACR9000, Parker’s premier standalone motion controller, is capable of
controlling up to 8 axes of motion and is software configurable for servo or
stepper control per axis. The Ethernet connectivity option provides the ideal
solution for connecting to PCs in applications requiring high-speed data transfer.
The ACR9000 also has an expansion I/O port option for connecting to the

PIO-552 PIO 0-20 mA analog input module, 2 channel
PIO-600 PIO end module
ACR 9000 Acessories & How to Order
Parker Hannifin Corp.
Electromechanical Division
parkermotion.com
9000
P0 - RS232/485 (Base)
P1 - RS232/485 Ethernet/USB
P2 - RS232/485 with expansion
        I/O port
P3 - All of the above U2 - 2 Axes, 3 Encoder Inputs
U4 - 4 Axes, 5 Encoder Inputs
U6 - 6 Axes, 8 Encoder Inputs
U8 - 8 Axes, 10 Encoder Inputs
M0 - No options
How to Order
Example: 9000P2U4M0